
Accredited Laboratories For Signature Plot Testing

Country Laboratory Address Website

Canada Corem

1180 rue de la Minéralogie, 

Québec (Québec), Canada, 

G1N 1X7

Tel. (418) 527-8211 / 313

www.corem.qc.ca

For further information, please contact:

paul.bullock1@glencore.com.au

Websites:                  www.isamill.com

                                   www.glencoretechnology.com

Contact Person

IsaMill™ Testwork Laboratories and Pilot Skids

Samuel Hordern 

SHordern@coreresources.com.au

www.coreresources.com.a
u

HRL Testing

ALS PerthAustralia www.alsglobal.com

Australia

Craig Toogood Craig.Toogood@alsglobal.com

6 MacAdam Place

Balcatta WA 6021

Australia

Tel. +61 8 9344 2416

Fax +61 8 9345 4688

http://kingsbeads.com/
Ray Xu 

 ray.xu@kingsbeads.com

www.geoservices.co.id

36 Corunna St, Albion QLD 

4010, Australia 

(T) +61 7 3262 6207

 (F) +61 7 3637 8199 

Canada

Andrew Vetzal

Andrew.Vetzal@sgs.com

185 Concession St

Lakefield Ontario

K0L 2H0

Canada

Tel. +1 705 652 2000

Fax +1 705 652 6365

Base Met 

Intertek 

(Kamloops)

Jake Lang

jake.lang@intertek.com

Cameron Bruin

cameron.bruin@intertek.com

970 McMaster Way #200, 

Kamloops, BC V2C 6K2

 (250) 314-4046

China Kings Beads

No.3, Hengxin Road, Ceramic 

Industrial park, Dingshu Town, 

Yixing, Wuxi, Jiangsu Province, 

China

Canada SGS Lakefield

https://basemetlabs.com/

Indonesia
PT Geoservices 

(Ltd)

Wayne Turner

 wayne.turner@geoservices.co.id 

www.met.sgs.com

Jl. Industry Selatan 2 Blok 

MM1  Jababeka 2 

Cikarang–Bekasi, Indonesia 

17530 Tel. +6221  8937833/34 

Edgar Perez

edgar.perez@corem.qc.ca


